
DÚN LAOGHAIRE
HARBOUR MASTERPLAN

A LIVING HARBOUR

Join us to learn more about the Draft Masterplan! 

CONSULTATION NOW OPEN  
16th JUNE – 28TH JULY

Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown County 
Council is pleased to announce the 
publication of a Draft Masterplan for Dún 
Laoghaire Harbour, and is now inviting 
members of the public to share their 
views. The Draft Masterplan sets out a 
comprehensive and long-term vision for 
a ‘Living Harbour’, focusing on improving 
recreation, tourism, and economic vitality 

while also building climate resilience 
and increasing biodiversity. It includes 
proposed actions over short, medium, 
and long-term timeframes and addresses 
key themes that emerged from the 
Pre-Draft phase, such as improved 
connectivity, waterfront access, and 
spaces for community and recreation.
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Shel terA94 F208 Masterplan Interventions Map
Urban Quarter 
1. Pavillion Garden 
2. Former Ferry Terminal 
3. Pavillion Harbour Pool 
4. St Michaels Pier Garden & Lookout Tower 
5. Dún Laoghaire Culture Centre & Venue
6. The Marina Promenade 
7. The Marina Plaza - Event Venue 
8. Dún Laoghaire Cruise Tendering Terminal
9. Dún Laoghaire Conference & Spa Hotel

Recreation Quarter - East Pier
10.  Historic Trail
11.  East pier Floating Platform
12.  East Pier Cycle Lane

Active Quarter
13.  Carlisle Pier Community Hub
14.  Carlisle Pier Urban Square
15.  National Watersports Event Building
16.  Memorial Garden

Marina Quarter
17.  The Marina HQ
18.  The Green – Pocket park
19.  Linear park above the rail line

LEISURE QUARTER
20.  The National Watersports Square
21.  Coal Harbour and The Floating Watersports Centre
22.  The Warehouses (Sailing Clubs, Workshops & Storages
23.  The Mobility Bridge

RECREATION QUARTER - WEST PIER
24.  West Pier Community Cabins
25.  West Pier Boardwalk and Mooring
26.  West Pier Nature Park
27.  The Gut Nature & Educational facility
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Draft Masterplan Interventions Map Legend:

URBAN QUARTER 
1. 	 Pavillion Garden 
2. 	 Former Ferry Terminal 
3. 	 Pavillion Harbour Pool 
4. 	 St Michaels Pier Garden & 		
 	 Lookout Tower 
5.	 Dún Laoghaire Culture Centre 	
	 & Venue
6.	 The Marina Promenade 
7.	 The Marina Plaza - Event 		
	 Venue 
8.	 Dún Laoghaire Cruise 		
	 Tendering Terminal
9.	 Dún Laoghaire Conference & 		
	 Spa Hotel

RECREATION QUARTER -  
EAST PIER 
10. 	 Historic Trail
11. 	 East pier Floating Platform
12. 	 East Pier Cycle Lane

ACTIVE QUARTER
13. 	 Carlisle Pier Community Hub
14. 	 Carlisle Pier Urban Square
15. 	 National Watersports 		
	 Event Building
16. 	 Memorial Garden

MARINA QUARTER 
17. 	 The Marina HQ
18. 	 The Green – Pocket park
19.	  Linear park above the rail line

LEISURE QUARTER
20. 	 The National Watersports 		
	 Square
21. 	 Coal Harbour and The Floating 	
	 Watersports Centre
22. 	 The Warehouses (Sailing 		
	 Clubs, Workshops & Storages
23. 	 The Mobility Bridge

RECREATION QUARTER -  
WEST PIER
24. 	 West Pier Community Cabins
25. 	 West Pier Boardwalk 			
	 and Mooring
26. 	 West Pier Nature Park
27. 	 The Gut Nature & 			 
	 Educational facility
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FROM A GREY HEART, TO A BEATING HEART
The ‘Living Harbour’ Vision sets out a clear and compelling ambition: to bring Dún 
Laoghaire Harbour back to life as the town’s central, connected, and water-led heart. 
The vision is to bring people back to the water’s edge—not just to look at it, but to 
interact with it, move through it, and experience it up close. 

HOW TO TAKE PART IN THE CONSULTATION
The Draft Masterplan is open for public consultation from 16th June to 28th July 2025, 
and the Council invites residents, stakeholders, and visitors to provide further input 
through the following avenues: 

•	 Online Survey – this is the main way to provide feedback.  
Visit dlrcoco.citizenspace.com (Open 16th June – 28th July)

•	 Pop-up event on Saturday 5th July in dlr LexIcon during the Coastival Festival
•	 Drop-in information event on Wednesday 16th July in the County Town Hall
•	 E-mail submissions – to harbour@dlrcoco.ie
•	 dlr LexIcon Library exhibit – view project posters and contribute to our 

feedback station.
•	 Submissions or observations may also be made in writing before                             

the 28th July to: Harbour Section, Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown County                          
Council, County Hall , Marine Road, Dún Laoghaire, Co. Dublin

Find out more 
info here


